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  Z6572  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 1 
0  2   

  Z6573  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 2 
 0  2  

  Z6574  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 3 
0  2   
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  Z6575  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 4 
 0  2  

  Z6576  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 5 
0  2   

  Z6577  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 6 
 0  2  

  Z6578  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 7 
0  2   

  Z6579  
Life Learning and Guidance at 

College-Part 8 
 0  2  

  
 

 
  

  

    

    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4215 ( ) Calculus(I) 4  4  70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z4222 ( ) Linear Algebra(I) 3  3  50 50 0 50 50 0 

  A0071  Fundamental Mathematics 3  3  80 20 0 80 20 0 

  Z1067  
Introduction to Computer 

Science 
3  3  20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z4219 ( ) Calculus( )  4  4 70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z4223 ( ) Linear Algebra( )  3  3 50 50 0 50 50 0 
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    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z1735  
Computer Language 

Programming 
 3  3 20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z4220 ( ) Advanced Calculus(I) 4  4  100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z6540 ( ) Algebra(I) 3  3  60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z4826  Probability 3  3  40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z4221 ( ) Advanced Calculus( )  4  4 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z9671  Statistics  3  3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

40  

  
 

 
  

  

    

    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z6605 ( ) Algebra( )  3  3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  
 

 
  

  

    

    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z2238  
Introduction to 

Mathematics Education 
 3  3 30 40 30 30 40 30 

  Z2251  
Study on Mathematical 

Curriculum 
3  3  30 60 10 30 60 10 

  Z0784  
Development of 

Mathematical Conception 

of Children 

 3  3 40 40 20 30 40 30 

  Z1978 
 

Application of Computer 

in Mathematics Education 
 3  3 10 10 80 10 20 70 



 626 

  
 

 
  

  

    

    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z2242  
Practicum of Mathematics 

Education 
3  3  40 50 10 10 70 20 

15  

  
 

 
  

  

 

   

1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z1802 ( ) Differential Equation(I) 3 3 70 30 0 100 0 0 
 

  Z0828  Topology 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  Z2274  Complex Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  Z5964  Advanced Linear Algebra 3 3 60 40 0 60 40 0  

  Z2225 ( ) Mathematical Statistics(I) 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z2476  
Introduction to Stochastic 

Processes 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z1863  Data Structure 3 3 20 20 60 20 10 70 
 

  Z6542 ( ) Numerical Analysis(I) 3 3 30 30 40 30 30 40 
 

  Z2583  Discrete Mathematics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 
 

  
 

 
  

  

 

   

1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z2226  Number Theory 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10  
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z6549 (A) 
Application and Practice 

of Mathematics Software 

(I) 

3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  Z3935  
Mathematical Problem 

Solving 
3 3 80 20 0 80 20 0 

 

  Z6220  
The Development and 

Application of 

Mathematical Thinking 

2 2 40 30 30 40 30 30 
 

  Z4224 ( ) Practice of Calculus (I) 1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4225 ( ) Practice of Calculus (II) 1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4229 ( ) 
Practice of Linear 

Algebra (I) 
1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4230 ( ) 
Practice of Linear 

Algebra (II) 
1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z3950 ( ) General Physics (I) 3 3 50 50 0 100 0 0  

  Z5958 ( ) 
General Physics 

Experiment (I) 
1 3 50 50 0 100 0 0  

  Z5959 ( ) General Physics (II) 3 3 50 50 0 100 0 0  

  Z6109 ( ) 
General Physics 

Experiment (II) 
1 3 50 50 0 100 0 0  

  Z2254  
Introduction to 

Mathematics 
3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0  

  Z6613  Vector Analysis 3 3 70 30 0 100 0 0  

  Z6550 (B) 
Application and Practice 

of Mathematics Software 

(II) 

3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  Z4233 (C) 
Application and Practice 

of Mathematics Software 

( ) 

3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  A0060  Sociology of Mathematics 3 3 50 30 20 50 30 20 
 

  Z4226 
 

Mathematics Cognition 

and Guidance of Gifted 

Students 

3 3 40 50 10 10 70 20 
 

  Z4775 
 

Teaching Design and 

Practice of Mathematics 

Games 

3 3 50 20 30 40 30 30 
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  A0288 
 

Research and Practice of 

Gifted Mathematics 

Curriculum 

3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0 
 

  Z4227 ( ) 
Practice of Advanced 

Calculus(I) 
1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4228 ( ) 
Practice of Advanced 

Calculus(II) 
1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4231 ( ) Practice of Algebra(I) 1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  Z4232 ( ) Practice of Algebra(II) 1 1 60 40 0 80 20 0  

  A0327  Mathematics Finance 3 3 20 30 50 40 30 30  

  Z1683  Geometry 3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0  

  Z2227  History of Mathematics 3 3 60 30 10 60 30 10  

  Z2038  Real Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  Z0925  Modern Algebra 3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0  

  Z4236  Topics in Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  Z4238  Topics in Algebra 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10  

  Z1803 ( ) Differential Geometry(I) 3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0  

  Z5963 ( ) Differential Geometry(II) 3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0  

  Z0592  
Multivariate Statistical 

Analysis 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z1619  
Applications of Statistical 

Software 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5969  Regression Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5970  Sampling Theory 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z5971 ( ) 
Mathematical 

Statistics(II) 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z1377  
Introduction to 

Cryptography 
3 3 30 40 30 40 40 20 

 

  Z2054  Analysis of Algorithms 3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  Z2250  Mathematics Experiments 3 3 30 30 40 30 30 40 
 

  Z5965 ( ) Numerical Analysis(II) 3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  Z5966 ( ) Differential Equation(II) 3 3 90 10 0 100 0 0 
 

  Z5967  
Introduction to Coding 

Theory 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

 

  Z5968  Numerical Methods 3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 
 

  Z5976 ( ) 
Introduction to Partial 

Differential Equation(I) 
3 3 70 30 0 100 0 0 

 

  Z1331  
Teaching Materials and 

Methods of Mathematics 
2 2 30 30 40 20 40 40 

 

  Z2232  
Psychology of 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 20 80 0 20 80 0 

 

  Z4234 
 

Design and Making of 

Mathematical Digital 

Materials 

3 3 10 20 70 10 20 70  

  A0324 A  Special Topics A  2 2 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  A0325 B  Special Topics B  2 2 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  A0326 C  Special Topics C  2 2 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z0847 ( ) Functional Analysis(I) 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  Z5978 ( ) Functional Analysis(II) 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0  

  A0106  Topics in Geometry 3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0  
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z5980  Graph Theory 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z4601  Nonparametric Statistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z2817  Experimental Design 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5983  Biostatistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5984  Survival Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5985  Time Series 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20  

  Z5986  Categorical Data Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 
 

  Z5977 ( ) 
Introduction to Partial 

Differential Equation(II) 
3 3 90 10 0 100 0 0 

 

  Z5981  Dynamic Systems 3 3 40 30 30 40 30 30 
 

  Z5988  
Topics of Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 60 30 10 50 40 10 

 

  Z2239  
Design and Making of 

Mathematics Teaching 

Aids 

3 3 10 50 40 10 50 40 
 

  Z2243  
Mathematical Teaching 

and Evaluation 
3 3 40 40 20 30 40 30 

 

  Z4239 
 

Independent Studies for 

Mathematically Gifted 

Students 

2 2 40 50 10 20 70 10 
 

  Z6288  
Teaching Practicum of 

Gifted Mathematics 
3 3 40 50 10 10 70 20 
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    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4215 ( ) Calculus(I) 4  4  70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z4219 ( ) Calculus(II)  4  4 70 30 0 100 0 0 

8  

  
 

 
  

  

 

  

1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4222 ( ) Linear Algebra(I) 3 3 50 50 0 50 50 0 

  Z4223 ( ) Linear Algebra( ) 3 3 50 50 0 50 50 0 

  A0071  Fundamental Mathematics 3 3 80 20 0 80 20 0 

  Z2226  Number Theory 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z6549 (A) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(I) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z1067  
Introduction to Computer 

Science 
3 3 20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z1735  
Computer Language 

Programming 
3 3 20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z1802 ( ) Differential Equation(I) 3 3 70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z6550 (B) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(II) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z4233 (C) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(III) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z2238  
Introduction to Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 30 40 30 30 40 30 
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4775  
Teaching Design and Practice 

of Mathematics Games 
3 3 50 20 30 40 30 30 

  Z4220 ( ) Advanced Calculus(I) 4 4 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z4221 ( ) Advanced Calculus(II) 4 4 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z6540 ( ) Algebra(I) 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z6605 ( ) Algebra( ) 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z4826  Probability 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z9671  Statistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1683  Geometry 3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0 

  Z5966 ( ) Differential Equation(II) 3 3 90 10 0 100 0 0 

  Z6542 ( ) Numerical Analysis(I) 3 3 30 30 40 30 30 40 

  Z2583  Discrete Mathematics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2251  
Study on Mathematical 

Curriculum 
3 3 30 60 10 30 60 10 

  Z0784  
Development of Mathematical 

Conception of Children 
3 3 40 40 20 30 40 30 

  Z1978  
Application of Computer in 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 10 10 80 10 20 70 

  Z2225 ( ) Mathematical Statistics(I) 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5971 ( ) Mathematical Statistics(II) 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2038  Real Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z2274  Complex Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z0828  Topology 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z5988  
Topics of Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 60 30 10 50 40 10 

12  

  
 

 
  

  

    

    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4215 ( ) Calculus(I) 4  4  70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z4219 ( ) Calculus(II)  4  4 70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z4222 ( ) Linear Algebra(I) 3  3  50 50 0 50 50 0 

  Z4223 ( ) Linear Algebra(II)  3  3 50 50 0 50 50 0 

  Z4220 ( ) Advanced Calculus(I) 4  4  100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z4221 ( ) Advanced Calculus(II)  4  4 100 0 0 100 0 0 

22  
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  A0071  Fundamental Mathematics 3 3 80 20 0 80 20 0 

  Z2226  Number Theory 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z1067  
Introduction to Computer 

Science 
3 3 20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z6549 (A) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(I) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z1735  
Computer Language 

Programming 
3 3 20 20 60 20 10 70 

  Z2238  
Introduction to Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 30 40 30 30 40 30 

  Z1802 ( ) Differential Equation(I) 3 3 70 30 0 100 0 0 

  Z6550 (B) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(II) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z4233 (C) 
Application and Practice of 

Mathematics Software(III) 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z4775  
Teaching Design and Practice 

of Mathematics Games 
3 3 50 20 30 40 30 30 

  Z6540 ( ) Algebra( ) 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z6605 ( ) Algebra( ) 3 3 60 30 10 80 10 10 

  Z4826  Probability 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z9671  Statistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1683  Geometry 3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0 

  Z5966 ( ) Differential Equation(II) 3 3 90 10 0 100 0 0 

  Z6542 ( ) Numerical Analysis(I) 3 3 30 30 40 30 30 40 

  Z2583  Discrete Mathematics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2251  
Study on Mathematical 

Curriculum 
3 3 30 60 10 30 60 10 

  Z0784  
Development of Mathematical 

Conception of Children 
3 3 40 40 20 30 40 30 
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1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z1978  
Application of Computer in 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 10 10 80 10 20 70 

  Z2225 ( ) Mathematical Statistics(I) 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5971 ( ) Mathematical Statistics(II) 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2038  Real Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z2274  Complex Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z0828  Topology 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z5988  
Topics of Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 60 30 10 50 40 10 

18  
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    1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z4347  
Special Topic of 

Mathematics Education 
2 2 2 2 60 30 10 40 40 20 

  Z1167  Seminar 1 1 2 2 60 30 10 40 40 20 

  A0001 ( ) Master’s Thesis(1) 0  0  50 40 10 40 40 20 

  A0002 ( ) Master’s Thesis(2)  0  0 50 40 10 40 40 20 

  A0025 ( ) Independent Study (1) 1  1  50 40 10 40 40 20 

  A0026 ( ) Independent Study (2)  1  1 50 40 10 40 40 20 

8  

  
 

 
  

 
 

  

  1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z2252  
Psychology of Learning 

Mathematics 
3 3 60 40 0 60 40 0 

  Z2245  
Development of Mathematics 

Concepts 
3 3 60 30 10 60 30 10 

  Z5989  
Study on Mathematical 

Teaching and Assessment 
3 3 40 40 20 30 40 30 



 645 

  
 

 
  

 
 

  

  1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z2234  
Philosophy of Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 50 50 0 50 50 0 

  Z2251  
Study on the Curriculum of 

Mathematic 
3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0 

  Z5990  
Theory and Practice of 

Mathematical Problem Solving 
3 3 40 60 0 40 60 0 

  Z4654  
History of Mathematics and 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 40 40 20 30 50 20 

  Z0211  
Culture and Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 40 40 20 30 50 20 

  Z5991  
Study on Mathematical 

Creativity 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2235  
Research in Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 70 20 10 50 20 30 

  Z2233  
Research Methodology in 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 40 40 20 30 40 30 

  Z2329  Qualitative Research 3 3 70 20 10 40 40 20 

  Z1790  Quantitative Research 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1486  Educational Statistics Method 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z4653  
Trend of Mathematics 

Education 
3 3 70 30 0 70 30 0 

  Z2236  
Application and Design of Math 

Education Software 
3 3 20 10 70 20 10 70 

  Z1621  
Application of Statistical 

Software 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1866 
 

Information Technology for 

Math Teacher Development 
3 3 30 20 50 30 20 50 

  Z1868  
Integrating Information 

Technology into Math Teaching 
3 3 20 20 60 20 20 60 

             

12  
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  1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z6276  Advanced Statistical Inference 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1273  Advanced Probability 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z6277  
Computer Language for 

Statistics 
3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1618  Statistical Computing 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z6279  Applied Linear Models 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z6280  Applied Probability Models 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z6281  Discrete Data Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1857  Data Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5986  Categorical Data Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z0592  Multivariate Statistical Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5969  Regression Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5970  Sampling Theory 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z1715  Nonparametric Statistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z2817  Experimental Design 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5983  Biostatistics 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5984  Survival Analysis 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

  Z5985  Time Series 3 3 40 40 20 40 40 20 

             

12  



 647 

  
 

 
  

 
 

  

  1 2 3 1 2 3 

  Z6537 (A) Fundamental Mathematics( ) 3 3 100 0 0    

  Z5029 (B) Fundamental Mathematics( ) 3 3    100 0 0 

  Z6283 ( ) Real Analysis( ) 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z6284 ( ) Real Analysis( ) 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z2254  Introduction to Mathematics 3 3 30 70 0 30 70 0 

  Z5979  Topics in Analysis 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z5992  Topics in Geometry 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

  Z5993  Topics in Algebra 3 3 100 0 0 100 0 0 

             

6  
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 653 



 654 

 
 

101.6.8.  



 655 

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z1897  
Introduction to Gifted and Talented 

Education 
2 2 90 0 10  

Z3935  
Mathematical Problem 

Solving 
3 3 0 100 0  

A028801  
Research and Practice of Gifted 

Mathematics Curriculum 
3 3 0 30 70  



 656 

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z4226  
Mathematics Cognition and 

Guidance of Gifted Students 
3 3 30 20 50 

 

 

Z6288  
Teaching Practicum of Gifted 

Mathematics 
3 3 20 20 60  

14  

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z1655  Creativity Education 2 2 80 0 20  

Z1219  
Identification and Assessment of 

Exceptional Students 
3 4 80 0 20  

Z4239  
Independent Studies for 

Mathematically Gifted Students 
2 2 20 40 40 

 

 

Z4726  
Individualized Education Program 

for Gifted Students 2 2 90 0 10  

Z1898  
Models of Gifted and Talented 

Education 
2 2 80 0 20  

Z4720  Gifted Education on Mathematics 2 2 30 40 30  

6  
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 658 



 659 

 
 

101.6.8.  



 660 



 661 

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z2227  History of Mathematics 3 3 50 20 30  

Z2251  
Study on Mathematical 

Curriculum 
3 3 70 20 10  

Z4935 

Z5058 
A B  Computer Graphics (A) or (B) 1.5 2 20 60 20 * 

A0028 Java (I) Java Programming(I) 3 3 20 60 20  

Z4234  
Design and Making of Digital 

Mathematics Materials 
3 3 20 20 60 

 

 

 

13  

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z4775  
Teaching Design and Practice of 

Mathematics Games 
3 3 20 20 60  

Z0784  
Development of Mathematical 

Conception of Children 
3 3 80 10 10  

Z1978  
Application of Computer in 

Mathematics Education 
3 3 20 20 60  

Z1331  
Teaching Materials and Methods 

of Mathematics 
2 2 60 20 20  

Z1863  Data Structure 3 3 30 70 0  

A0029 Java (II) Java Programming(II) 3 3 10 80 10 * 

Z1735  
Computer Language 

Programming 
3 3 10 80 10 * 

Z4779  C Programming 3 3 10 80 10 * 

Z1993  Computer Game Design 3 3 10 30 60  



 662 

 

 
    

 
 

1 2 3 

Z5106  Visual Communication Design I 3 4 10 50 40  

Z5107  
Visual Communication Design 

 
3 4 10 50 40  

Z6393  Web Design  2 4 20 50 30  

7  

 


